Ahmedabad

27-11-2019

28-11-2019

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Ahmedabad CAFC~ TIME TABLE

29-11-2019

30-11-2019

01-12-2019

02-12-2019

03-12-2019

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

3:30 PM To 6:30 PM
QA

2:00 PM To 4:00 PM
BCR

2:00 PM To 4:00 PM
BCR

2:00 PM To 4:00 PM
BCR

4:15PM To 6:15 PM

4:15PM To 6:15 PM

4:15PM To 6:15 PM

HOLIDAY

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 27-11-2019 (Wednesday ) To 03~12-2019 (Tuesday)

Prof. Deval (Accounts)
2:00 PM To 4:00 PM
ACCOUNTS

3:00 PM To 5:00 PM
QA

4:15PM To 6:15 PM

ECO

5:15 PM To 7:15 PM

ECO




